

City of Oakland

Legislation Text

File #: 09-1636, Version: 1

Subject: Alameda County Transportation Commission

From: Council President Brunner

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Appointing Councilmembers Larry Reid And Rebecca Kaplan To The Alameda County Transportation Commission ("ACTC"), Which Allocates Funding for Transportation Projects And Has All Of The Authority, Powers And Rights Of The Alameda County Congestion Management Agency ("ACCMA") And The Alameda County Transportation Improvement Authority ("ACTIA")